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Specification PT 330S PT 330SA PT 330A+ PT 335A+ PT 370A PT 375A+

Electrical 110-130V, 50/60Hz, 10A | 110-130V, 50/60Hz, 10A | 220-240V 50/60Hz, 20A | 220-240V 50/60Hz, 20A | 220-240V 50/60Hz, 20A | 220-240V 50/60Hz, 20A
Auto Measure No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Speed 2800 sph* 1800 sph* 4320 sph* 4800 sph* 3250* 4250*

Min Stock Size 1.97” x 3.94” 1.97” x 3.94” 4.75" x 3.25" 4.75" x 3.25" 4.75" x 3.25" 4.75" x 3.25”

Max Stock Size 13" x 25.6" 13” x 25.6” 13” x 25.6” 13” x 25.6” 14.5” x 25.6” 14.5” x 25.6”

Stock Weight 26# bond- 16 pt 26# bond- 16 pt 26# bond — 16 pt 26# bond — 16 pt 26# bond — 16 pt 26# bond — 16 pt
Tabletop/Floor Tabletop** Tabletop** Floor Floor Floor Floor

Max. # of creases | 6 15 15 15 15 15

Program Memory | 30 49 50 50 50 50

Feeder Manual Manual Airfeed Airfeed Airfeed Airfeed

Dies

Non Interchangeable

Non Interchangeable

Non Interchangeable

Interchangeable
crease/cross-perf dies

Non Interchangeable

Interchangeable
crease/cross-perf dies

Stand Included

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

MSRP

$3795.00

$5750.00

$10,600.00

$11,950.00

$10,985.00

$12,950.00

* based on 8.5” x 11” run landscape, 1 crease
** Optional stand available (as shown above)
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